SERIES 3E
power line www.abovalve.com
TRIPLE OFFSET BUTTERFLY VALVES
Body design
WAFER type with through holes
LUG type with threaded holes
DOUBLE FLANGED type
Nominal size

Series 3E
3  5  L  4  B  1 5 0  0 3
Type designation
Desription
The 3E-series triple offset butterfly valves are industrial-grade shut-off and control
units designed for high-demand process applications in sectors including power
generation, oil & gas, petrochemical, and heavy industry. The triple eccentric geo-
metry enables precise metal-to-metal sealing with negligible friction during ope-
ration, ensuring extended service life and consistent sealing integrity. Engineered
from high-strength alloys with advanced surface treatments, these valves maintain
performance across diverse media and process conditions. The design is compli-
ant with international engineering standards and supports direct integration with
a full range of manual, pneumatic, and electric actuation systems.
Standards
Design standard EN 593 / ASME B16.34
API 609 - option
Leak test Uni-directional tightness
EN 12266-1, Class A/B (A: liquids, B: gas)
ISO 5208, Class A/B (A: liquids, B: gas)
API 598, (metal-seated valves)
ANSI/FCI 70-2, Class VI
Face-to-face dimension Wafer „B“ / Lug „T“
EN 558-2, seies 20 (series 25 - for DN350)
ISO 5752, series 20 (series 25 - for DN350)
API 609, category B, Class 150
Double flange „DF“
EN 558-2, seies 13
ISO 5752, seies 13
API 609, category B (short pattern), Class150
Fire safe design EN ISO 10497
API 607
ATEX performance As option
Anti blow-out design As option
Top flange EN ISO 5211
Flange conncection Type B, EN 1092-1  (Type D, EN 1092-1 as option)
Raised face, ASME B16.5 (Small groove face,
ASME B16.5 as option)
Gasket options EN 1514-1 / EN 1514-2
ASME B16.21 / ASME B16.20
Marking EN 19
EN 593
PED 2014/68/EU
API 609
ASME B16.34
www.abovalve.com / 3
Date: 19.11.2024
DN50-125 DN50-125 DN50-125
Type B (Wafer) Type T (Lug) Type DF (Double flange)
SERIES 3E
BUTTERFLY VALVES
DESIGN MODELS B / T / DF DN50-125
DESIGN MODELS B / T / DF DN50-125
OPENING TORQUES [Nm]  VS. WORKING PRESSURE [bar]
DN 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
NPS 2" 2 1/2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16" 20" 24"
Pmax 10 bar 33 42 55 65 85 110 280 283 600 1100 1600 2490 3900
Pmax 16 bar 42 53 70 70 95 140 330 418 900 1500 2270 4100 5150
Pmax 20 bar 48 61 80 70 110 190 370 460 1030 1900 2430 5200 6100
Pmax 25 bar 54 68 90 85 130 210 490 656 1150 2500 3100 6500 8500
Pmax 30 bar 60 76 100 100 150 261 530
Pmax 40 bar 66 84 110 125 170 350 630
Pmax 50 bar 75 95 125 150 200
CLOSING TORQUES [Nm]
DN 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 600
NPS 2" 2 1/2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16" 20" 24"
Closing torque
(water)
75 85 105 140 175 220 450 420 400 450 500 1750 2500
Closing torque
(air)
75 85 105 140 175 220 450 565 550 1000 1300 3590 5050
TORQUES